

SH-50 & Beverly A.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMHS SC.

Jarbkanga

DIVISION

Bahodurpur

SUB-DIVISION

M.D. No - 3594

Measurement Book

21945 - 21/21 3113

31

[illegible]

6th on A/c Brll. dt -02/01/24

Name of work :-	Construction of road from SH 50 to
	Krishnapur.

Agency:	Reetesh Kumar
---------	---------------

Agreement NO. 87/SBD/2020-21 (Mmmsy-SC)

Date of commencement (as per w/ordr): -	29/12/2020
---	------------

Date of Completion (as per w/order): -	28/09/2021
--	------------

Date of actual completion: .

ABSTRACT OF COST.

9	Item No. 02	Setting out reference		
---	-------------	-----------------------	--	--

Working benchmarks . . . E1

Phy v/p. 21 of TMB.

1 No @ Rs. 3966.62 each = Rs.	3967.00
-------------------------------	---------

Item No-02 Construction of reference

Total = Rp. 3967.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F = B	3967.00
		pillars		E/I	
		Qty V/P - 22 of TMB.			
	2 Nos	@ B.	1825.98 each = B.		3652.00
<u>Item No-03</u>	Clearing & grubbing				
		road land		E/I	
		Qty V/P - 22 of TMB			
	0.215 Ha	@ B.	52970.33 per Ha = B.		11389.00
<u>Item No-04</u>	Construction of embankment				
		with materials		E/I	
		Lead upto 1000 m			
		Qty V/P - 22 of TMB			
	123.21 m ³	@ B.	190.36 per m ³ = B		23454.00
<u>Item No - 05</u>	Construction of embankment				
		with materials		E/I	
		Lead upto 100 m			
		Qty V/P - 22 of TMB.			
	287.49 m ³	@ B.	154.28 per m ³ = B		44354.00
<u>Item No - 07</u>	Construction of G.S.B. E/I				
	158.77 m ³	V/P - 22 of TMB			
	2.70 m ³	V/P - 28 of TMB			
	161.47 m ³	@ B.	2668.53 per m ³ = B.		430888.00
<u>Item No-08</u>	Construction of un-reinforced				
		C.C. Pavements		E/I	
	212.884 m ³	V/P - 22 of TMB			
	70.650 m ³	V/P - 28 of TMB			
	283.534 m ³	@ B.	6946.33 per m ³ = B.		1969521.00
Total = B.					2487225.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			8f = B.		2487225.00
<u>Item No. 09</u>	RCC m-15 grade	Kilom-			
	etre stone -	-		E/I'	
	Ordinary Km stone				
	Qty V/p-29 of TMB.				
2 Nos @ Rs.	2247.11 each = Rs.				4495.00
<u>Item No. 10</u>	RCC m-15 grade	Kilom-			
	etre stone -	- - -		E/I'	
	200 m stone precast				
	Qty V/p-29 of TMB				
2 Nos @ Rs.	608.50 each = Rs.				1217.00
<u>Item No. 11</u>	Providing & fixing of				
	mm masonry				
	sign board with logo				
	2 Nos. V/p-22 of TMB				
	1 No. V/p-29 of TMB.				
3 Nos @ Rs.	9554.08 each = Rs.				28662.00
<u>Item No. 12</u>	Providing & fixing of				
	retro. reflectorised			E/I'	
	600 mm equilateral triangle.				
	Qty V/p-29 of TMB.				
6 Nos @ Rs.	3626.37 each = Rs.				21758.00
<u>Item No. 13</u>	Providing & fixing of retro				
	reflectorised			E/I'	
	800 mm side Circle.				
	Qty V/p-30 of TMB				
4 Nos @ Rs.	4638.64 each = Rs.				18554.00
Total = Rs.					2572841.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F = B		2572841.00
<u>Item No. 14</u>	Providing & Fixing of return				
	depleted orbed . . . E/L				
	600 mm x 450 mm rectangular.				
	Qty V/p. 30 of TMB.				
	453502				
2 Nos. @ B.	721.95	each = B			9070.00
<u>Item No. 15</u>	Road marking with				
	hot applied thermopla				
	stic compound . . . E/L				
	Qty V/p. 30 of TMB				
123.00 m ² @ B.	721.95	Per m ² = B			88800.00
<u>Item No. 16</u>	Earthwork in excavation				
	for structures . . . E/L				
	153.30 m ³ V/p. 22 of TMB.				
	98.70 m ³ V/p. 25 of TMB.				
	252.00 m ³ @ B.	279.09	Per m ³ = B.		70331.00
<u>Item No. 17</u>	Providing Concrete for				
	plain/reinforced M15 grade				
	20.25 m ³ V/p. 23 of TMB				
	12.70 m ³ V/p. 25 of TMB				
	32.95 m ³ @ B.	5459.00	Per m ³ = B.		179894.00
<u>Item No. 18</u>	Providing Concrete for				
	plain/reinforced . . . E/L				
	107.55 m ³ V/p. 23 of TMB.				
	48.75 m ³ V/p. 26 of TMB.				
	17.68 m ³ V/p. 27 of TMB				
	173.98 m ³ @ B.	6069.68	Per m ³ = B		1056003.00
Total = B.					3976939.00

Continuation